



\$~32

* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+ W.P.(C) 9410/2014

BISWAJIT DAS

..... Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person with
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mrs. Suparna Srivastava, CGSC
with Mr. Tushar Mathur, Adv. for R-1.
Mr. Zoheb Hossain, Sr. Standing Counsel for
Revenue.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

%

12.03.2018

Issue Rule.

List on 20.08.2018 for hearing.

It is open to the parties to file brief synopsis not exceeding
two pages each.

S. RAVINDRA BHAT, J

A. K. CHAWLA, J

MARCH 12, 2018

kks