

\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9410/2014**

BISWAJIT DAS Appellant

Through: **Mr.Abhinav, Adv.**

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondents

Through; **Ms. Suparana Srivastava, CGSC with
Ms. Sanjna Dua, Adv. for R-1.
Mr.Zoheb Hossain, Sr. St. Counsel
with Mr.Piyush Goyal, Adv. for R2-3.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

% **22.11.2018**

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

SANJIV KHANNA, J.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J.

NOVEMBER 22, 2018

neelam